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Im Oretzfeld

Gemeindedresch

Dichfeld

Im Heckfeld

Iktegraben

Auf dem Pompens

Iktegraben

Iktegraben

Katharinadresch

Iktebach

Iktebach

Iktebach

Iktegraben

Steinland

Schwarzbenden

Im Oretzfeld

Im Heimerat

Iktebach

Steinlands Dresch

Dichfeld

Iktebach

Pferdsschinner

Am Stetz

Holzbrück

Am Stetz

Auf der Hagen

Iktebach

Auf dem Grünen Weg

Auf dem Rottfeld

Poligans Lach

Nußhecke

Heiligenhäuschen

Fuchsacker

Kirchholzerhof

Im Eiserfeld

Iktegraben

Iktegraben

Iktegraben

Iktegraben

Iktegraben

Iktegraben

Im Heckfeld

Sauren Driesch

Am Neuen Weier

Iktegraben

An der Kleinen Hag

Iktegraben

Der Eiler Acker

An der Wolfshag

Iktegraben

Unter der Alten Straße

Papstfeld

Eisenbahn Düren Jülich

Daubenrather Kirchweg

Daubenrather Kirchweg

Elsenkamp

Elsenkamp

Daubenrather Kirchweg

Rottfeldstraße

Selgersdorfer Straße

Elsenkamp

Altenburger Straße

Hambacher W
eg

Altenburger Straße

Altenburger Straße

Daubenrather Kirchweg

Stephanusweg

GW1

GW(A)1

SO2

A11

GW1

W1

W1

GW(A)1

GW(A)1

GW(A)1 A6

A6

GW(A)1

GW(A)1

A3

VK1

A4

SO1

W1

GW(A)1

A6

W1

SO2

A6

A6

A6

A7

A9
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GW1

A7

A6

A9

A7
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A7

A7

A6
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A7
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A6

A2

A3

A4
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A3

A4

A3

A4A5

A5
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A3
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A5

A5
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A5
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A8
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A5
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A5
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A5 A5
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100

18
1

162
83

253
13

15
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83
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71
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128
80
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148
11

158
78

14

72

81
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163
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1

16

190

77

296
14

76

184

18
2

74

188
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161
80

26
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14
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17
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313

23

1

70

121

20

186

25

301
1

412

99

236

237
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442444

59

451

170
171

231

232

233

234
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106

114

47

182

87

44

239
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1
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21
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1
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89
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46

77
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449
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1
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1
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